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TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Primaria 00407955 HUANCA SUCAPUCA LOLA 39 54 69 162
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Primaria 00422978 BLANCO COLLAO MILVA LILIANA 40.5 52 66 158.5
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Primaria 00452680 MENDOZA MAMANI HUGO REYNERIO 40.5 42 90 172.5
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Primaria 01296480 RAMOS PUMA DARWIN SAMUEL 33 54 72 159
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Primaria 04817077 LUQUE LANCHIPA LEONOR NIEVES 40.5 50 69 159.5
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Primaria 21862696 ACUÑA TAMAYO ABRAHAM JESUS 42 52 69 163
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00416907 CONTRERAS CORDOVA JUAN PELAYO 40.5 38 84 162.5
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00421817 BERRIOS FLORES MARIELA CARMEN 34.5 44 72 150.5
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00431370 PILCO CAYO IRMA GLADYS 27 50 66 143
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00445843 PORTUGAL YABAR MARCO ANTONIO 39 58 63 160
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00481112 VELASQUEZ PACOTICONA CARMEN INES 36 48 78 162
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00491093 CASAS MAMANI ELVA YOVANA 34.5 58 69 161.5
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 00450139 MAYTA QUISPE RUBEN ARMANDO 37.5 40 69 146.5
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 01284860 GARCIA RONDON JAVIER ANTONIO 36 50 84 170
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00487829 LAURA FLORES RAMON ARISTEDES 36 56 66 158
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00490276 OROSCO FLORES YADIRA MILAGROS 33 42 75 150
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00490435 JORGE PEREZ GERMAN ALBERTO 37.5 62 75 174.5
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00490788 JUAREZ REJAS OTILIA DEL CARMEN 39 48 81 168
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00492119 GAMBOA PORTALES MARIA EUGENIA 37.5 50 66 153.5
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00793067 MAMANI PINTO MARISA LUZ 42 58 87 187
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Matemática 00412315 MAMANI TELLEZ CARLOS ENRIQUE 31.5 50 69 150.5
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Matemática 00441217 QUISPE CHIPANA SOLEDAD PATRICIA 33 54 81 168
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Matemática 00476132 BENAVIDES MAMANI VICTOR WILSON 37.5 46 81 164.5
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Matemática 00487502 DE LOS SANTOS PARI GERMAN GUSTAVO 36 40 78 154
TACNA DRE TACNA EBR Secundaria Matemática 00520662 ROMERO VALDEZ SUGEY JACQUELINE 34.5 44 78 156.5
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Inicial 00477720 PINO CABRERA LUZGARDA SILVIA 28.5 42 63 133.5
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Primaria 00442008 FLORES ALE LUZ MARINA 33 42 66 141
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Primaria 00485945 CONDORI VILLANUEVA SARA REYNA 33 54 75 162
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Primaria 00498116 ROMERO CHOQUEGONZA GIANINA MILAGROS 34.5 28 87 149.5
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Primaria 00506194 CALDERON ORDOÑEZ ROCIO GIOVANNA 31.5 50 72 153.5
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Primaria 00677780 CHAMBILLA CONDORI EMILIO MAURICIO 33 38 81 152
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Primaria 00795204 PISFIL PALZA ERIKA DEL CARMEN 34.5 56 63 153.5
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Primaria 01843284 CHUCUYA ZAGA EFRAIN LUCIO 33 56 69 158
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Primaria 04817077 LUQUE LANCHIPA LEONOR NIEVES 40.5 50 69 159.5
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Primaria 21529533 COLLANTES BERRIO YOBANA 31.5 52 69 152.5
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Primaria 80190716 RIVERA PEREZ ELISA PAMELA 33 50 72 155
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00443147 NOVA MERMA HILDA LUCILA 31.5 34 66 131.5
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00490582 ESPEJO CHAMBE ISABEL CRISTINA 36 34 66 136
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00493349 NINA YUFRA RODOLFO ESTEBAN 39 12 81 132
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00508758 SOSA ARROYO ERNESTO ARTIDORO 39 44 96 179
TACNA UGEL CANDARAVE EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00488572 VALENCIA TARAPA CESAR LUIS 34.5 32 63 129.5
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Inicial 00415233 BAILON ILAQUITA HAYDEE CHARITO 39 52 81 172
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Inicial 00492743 BAZAN ROJAS DE VILLAVICENCIO ALDA PAOLA 40.5 44 78 162.5
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Inicial 00517849 VELARDE GALVEZ MARIA ELENA 34.5 48 69 151.5
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Inicial 00791413 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ MARIBELL DEL ROSARIO 27 46 63 136
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Inicial 06734625 VARGAS GILES AIDA CELIA 42 54 75 171
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Inicial 23920756 PONCE ATENCIO JOSEFA REYNA 30 44 87 161
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Primaria 00447299 PILCO TICAHUANCA CARMEN ROSA 37.5 48 63 148.5
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Primaria 00486164 VELASQUEZ BOLLO ELIANA ORIELLY 30 42 69 141
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Primaria 00498116 ROMERO CHOQUEGONZA GIANINA MILAGROS 34.5 28 87 149.5
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Primaria 00795204 PISFIL PALZA ERIKA DEL CARMEN 34.5 56 63 153.5
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Primaria 00797284 AGUILAR CONDORI DEYSI YOVANA 33 50 63 146
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Primaria 01843284 CHUCUYA ZAGA EFRAIN LUCIO 33 56 69 158
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Primaria 02420646 RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUEZ NAHYDER GRIMANESA 34.5 62 84 180.5
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Primaria 04644071 CRUZ GUTIERREZ SABINA MADELAINE 31.5 42 72 145.5
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Primaria 21529533 COLLANTES BERRIO YOBANA 31.5 52 69 152.5
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Primaria 80190716 RIVERA PEREZ ELISA PAMELA 33 50 72 155
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00443147 NOVA MERMA HILDA LUCILA 31.5 34 66 131.5
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00448006 MAMANI MACHACA HUGO HECTOR 36 50 75 161
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00484392 VARGAS MAMANI GUIDO GILBERTO 37.5 42 63 142.5
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00490582 ESPEJO CHAMBE ISABEL CRISTINA 36 34 66 136
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00508758 SOSA ARROYO ERNESTO ARTIDORO 39 44 96 179
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04430477 ORDOÑO ALCA RUBEN 37.5 28 81 146.5
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00492119 GAMBOA PORTALES MARIA EUGENIA 37.5 50 66 153.5
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Secundaria Matemática 00414486 GONZALES CHAMBE NANCY ISABEL 37.5 48 75 160.5
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TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Secundaria Matemática 00489502 TICONA ESTRADA NOEMI FRESIA 43.5 64 90 197.5
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Secundaria Matemática 00520662 ROMERO VALDEZ SUGEY JACQUELINE 34.5 44 78 156.5
TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE EBR Secundaria Matemática 04067056 PAREDES ANDAMAYO CARLOS 34.5 40 81 155.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Primaria 00444380 LINARES CUTIPA NIMIA TEODELINDA 42 54 75 171
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Primaria 00446048 CHURA CUTIPA LUZ MARINA 30 52 75 157
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Primaria 00485945 CONDORI VILLANUEVA SARA REYNA 33 54 75 162
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Primaria 00489408 VALDIVIA VENTURA NORMA MERCEDES 34.5 50 84 168.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Primaria 00492495 COHAILA ACEVEDO TERESA GORETTY 40.5 44 72 156.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Primaria 00492566 VARGAS GUTIERREZ WILLY ARTURO 39 50 66 155
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Primaria 00496144 MAMANI MAMANI YANETH CECILIA 39 56 63 158
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Primaria 00506194 CALDERON ORDOÑEZ ROCIO GIOVANNA 31.5 50 72 153.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Primaria 00794732 GALDOS DIAZ GEIZHA LUTTY 37.5 50 69 156.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Primaria 00797480 TICONA - NADIAT ZULEMA 39 48 72 159
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 00419456 RONDON VICENTE ELDA SUSANA 33 46 81 160
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 00433011 PAJARES COHAILA VDA. DE VALD AYDEE DAYSI 40.5 44 72 156.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 00436511 QUISPE QUISPE CARMEN ELVIA 34.5 54 69 157.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00488868 COLQUE NINAJA DELMA LUZ 40.5 58 87 185.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00490052 ORTEGA VELASQUEZ AIDA BEATRIZ 43.5 52 78 173.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00490596 ZAPATA SALAMANCA ZABY EVELYN 27 46 84 157
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00495156 FRANCO RIOS DINA ANDREINA 37.5 54 81 172.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00495850 ATAHUACHI MAMANI AUGUSTO FREDDY 37.5 52 72 161.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 09239654 CHAVEZ CANDELA SILVIA IRIS 33 58 66 157
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 00450139 MAYTA QUISPE RUBEN ARMANDO 37.5 40 69 146.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 01284860 GARCIA RONDON JAVIER ANTONIO 36 50 84 170
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00477168 FLORES COLQUE MERCEDES 33 44 69 146
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00487829 LAURA FLORES RAMON ARISTEDES 36 56 66 158
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00490435 JORGE PEREZ GERMAN ALBERTO 37.5 62 75 174.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00490788 JUAREZ REJAS OTILIA DEL CARMEN 39 48 81 168
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00505692 TITO VICENTE JORGE LUIS 31.5 52 75 158.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00793067 MAMANI PINTO MARISA LUZ 42 58 87 187
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Matemática 00407894 MAMANI QUISPE FLORO LAURO 37.5 52 81 170.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Matemática 00414486 GONZALES CHAMBE NANCY ISABEL 37.5 48 75 160.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Matemática 00441217 QUISPE CHIPANA SOLEDAD PATRICIA 33 54 81 168
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Matemática 00487502 DE LOS SANTOS PARI GERMAN GUSTAVO 36 40 78 154
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Matemática 00489502 TICONA ESTRADA NOEMI FRESIA 43.5 64 90 197.5
TACNA UGEL TACNA EBR Secundaria Matemática 00791656 SEGURA LANCHIPA VICENTE 28.5 42 78 148.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Inicial 00477720 PINO CABRERA LUZGARDA SILVIA 28.5 42 63 133.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Inicial 00492743 BAZAN ROJAS DE VILLAVICENCIO ALDA PAOLA 40.5 44 78 162.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Inicial 00497956 PAREDES AYCA YOYSI MAGALI 40.5 60 90 190.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Inicial 00517849 VELARDE GALVEZ MARIA ELENA 34.5 48 69 151.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Inicial 00791413 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ MARIBELL DEL ROSARIO 27 46 63 136
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Inicial 23920756 PONCE ATENCIO JOSEFA REYNA 30 44 87 161
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Primaria 00442485 SUXO CONDEMAYTA CELESTINA 31.5 32 63 126.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Primaria 00444380 LINARES CUTIPA NIMIA TEODELINDA 42 54 75 171
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Primaria 00452680 MENDOZA MAMANI HUGO REYNERIO 40.5 42 90 172.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Primaria 00482126 LUQUE LLANQUI MANUEL AMERICO 36 46 66 148
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Primaria 00484448 CASAPIA PAZ CECILIA JANNET 28.5 40 69 137.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Primaria 00489110 MAYTA MAMANI YENI GLADYS 31.5 40 72 143.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Primaria 00489408 VALDIVIA VENTURA NORMA MERCEDES 34.5 50 84 168.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Primaria 00494383 SARMIENTO - MAGNOLIA MERY 31.5 36 75 142.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Primaria 00676617 TICONA TUYO LIZBETH BASILIA 31.5 28 63 122.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Primaria 21862696 ACUÑA TAMAYO ABRAHAM JESUS 42 52 69 163
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00445843 PORTUGAL YABAR MARCO ANTONIO 39 58 63 160
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00448006 MAMANI MACHACA HUGO HECTOR 36 50 75 161
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00491093 CASAS MAMANI ELVA YOVANA 34.5 58 69 161.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00495156 FRANCO RIOS DINA ANDREINA 37.5 54 81 172.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 04430477 ORDOÑO ALCA RUBEN 37.5 28 81 146.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 09239654 CHAVEZ CANDELA SILVIA IRIS 33 58 66 157
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00477168 FLORES COLQUE MERCEDES 33 44 69 146
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00488572 VALENCIA TARAPA CESAR LUIS 34.5 32 63 129.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00505692 TITO VICENTE JORGE LUIS 31.5 52 75 158.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Secundaria Matemática 00412315 MAMANI TELLEZ CARLOS ENRIQUE 31.5 50 69 150.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Secundaria Matemática 00791656 SEGURA LANCHIPA VICENTE 28.5 42 78 148.5
TACNA UGEL TARATA EBR Secundaria Matemática 04067056 PAREDES ANDAMAYO CARLOS 34.5 40 81 155.5
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